Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Roberts - (324497) - Black Country n Potteries Master - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.32
2:22.24
2:23.10
2:27.88
2:27.92
2:29.44
2:30.03
2:32.05
2:33.71
2:34.27
2:35.13
2:35.31
2:35.64
2:40.10
2:40.90
2:42.01
2:59.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
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2:30.03
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Copyright 2024

WA Pts

547
514
505
458
457
443
438
421
407
403
396
395
392
361
355
348

257

WA Pts

514
547
505
457
438
458

Round

F
H
H
H

Mmoo m

m I I I T m I I I

T

Round

H

N

I

Date

03/06/12
12/01/13
03/06/12
15/05/11
05/06/11
06/06/10
05/06/11
06/06/10
15/05/10
14/06/09
17/04/10
23/07/09
14/06/09
10/05/09
11/01/09
11/01/09
13/01/08

Date

12/01/13
03/06/12
03/06/12
05/06/11
05/06/11
15/05/11

Meet

Midlands Age Group Championships

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet

Midlands Age Group Championships
Rotherham Metro Level One Meet

BG Midlands Age Group Championships
BG Midland Age Groups

BG Midlands Age Group Championships
BG Midland Age Groups

Rotherham Metro LC Meet

Midlands Region Champs

Taunton Deane Easter Meet

British Gas Nat Age Grps

Midlands Region Champs

City of Coventry Open

City of Derby Open Meet

City of Derby Open Meet

City of Derby 7th LC Meet

Meet

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet

Midlands Age Group Championships
Midlands Age Group Championships
BG Midlands Age Group Championships
BG Midlands Age Group Championships

Rotherham Metro Level One Meet

Venue

Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Millfield

Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under Level

Wolv'hampton 1
Wolv'hampton 1
Wolv'hampton 1
Wolv'hampton 1
Wolv'hampton 1
Wolv'hampton 1
Wolv'hampton 1
Wolv'hampton 1
Wolv'hampton 1
Wolv'hampton 1
Wolv'hampton 1
Wolv'hampton 1
Wolv'hampton 1
Wolv'hampton 1
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Club Swam Under Level

Wolv'hampton 1
Wolv'hampton 1
Wolv'hampton 1
Wolv'hampton 1
Wolv'hampton 1
Wolv'hampton 1
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2:29.44 443 F 06/06/10 BG Midland Age Groups Coventry Wolv'hampton 1
2:32.05 421 H 06/06/10 BG Midland Age Groups Coventry Wolv'hampton 1
2:33.71 407 H 15/05/10 Rotherham Metro LC Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1
2:35.13 396 17/04/10 Taunton Deane Easter Meet Millfield Wolv'hampton 1
2:35.31 395 H 23/07/09  British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1
2:34.27 403 F 14/06/09 Midlands Region Champs Coventry Wolv'hampton 1
2:35.64 392 H 14/06/09  Midlands Region Champs Coventry Wolv'hampton 1
2:40.10 361 H 10/05/09 City of Coventry Open Coventry Wolv'hampton 1
2:42.01 348 F 11/01/09 City of Derby Open Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1
2:40.90 355 H 11/01/09 City of Derby Open Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1
2:59.16 257 H 13/01/08  City of Derby 7th LC Meet Sheffield Wolv'hampton 1
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